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Art. 3447

Lokomotiv-Aufbau (komplett)
Scherenstromabnehmer
Kontaktblech
Zylinderschraube
Zylinderschraube
Gelander

Rahmen (komplett)
Treppe

Umlaufblech vorn
Lampe

Leuchteinsatz
Drehgestell (montiert)
Zahnrad

Kontaktfeder
Zylinderschraube
Druckfeder

Exzenter (komplett)
Radsatz

Haftreifen

Radsatz 2
Sechskantansatzschraube
Kupplungshalter
Kurzkupplung
Achshalter
Flachkopfschraube
Zylinderschraube

Achse

Halter

Umlaufblech hinten
Drehgestellrahmen
Radsatz 3
Sechskantkopfstift
Achshalter (komplett)
Schleifer

Isolierung

Motor mit Schnecke
Motorhalter

Platte

Halteplatte
Schalterplatte (bestlckt)
Beleuchtung mit Gluhlampe (komplett)
Motordrehgestell (komplett)
Treibradsatz (komplett)
Drehgestell (komplett)
Radsatz (komplett)
Schalterplatte (komplett)
Decoder

567720
257830
442110
785070
785220
443070
567810
442200
567850
447900
442400
442270
388450
442780
785320
442770
442600
442480
7153

442590
442730
442740
701630
442750
442760
785220
443030
443020
567870
442280
442830
442710
442850
206370
443040
442880
443000
443160
456200
442920
442970
567820
442460
567860
442820
442910
681350



